Take Aim Safaris

Hunting at it's Best

EST 2008

GREATER KRUGER PARK ELEPHANT HUNTING PRICE LIST 2021
All prices are in USD $.

DAILY RATES
7 or 10 day elephant / plains game $ 1 000 per day daily rate per hunter
10 or 12 day elephant / buffalo / plains game hunt $ 1 200 per day daily rate per hunter
Observer rate $ 400 per day

ELEPHANT BULL TROPHY FEES

Elephant with 25 pound tusks and below $ 30 000
Elephant with 30 pound tusks and below $ 40 000
Elephant with 40 pound tusks and below $ 50 000

No elephant bulls with bigger tusks may be hunted.

PERMIT FEES AND ADDITIONAL COSTS

Cites tags for crocodile and spotted hyena $ 400 each

Cites tags for elephant and rhino including application fee $ 600 each

Gratuity’s At the clients discretion

Rifle hire $ 25 per day + $ 10 per bullet

ADDITIONAL ANIMALS TROPHY FEES 2021

Note: These additional animals will be hunted on private ranches around the Greater Kruger National Park and not
within the park.



SPECIES
African Wild Cat

Blesbuck — Common

Blue Wildebeest (Gnu)
Buffalo “Dagga Boy” 38’

Buffalo > 38’
Buffalo female
Bushbuck

Bush pig

Civet Cat

Duiker / Steen buck
Crocodile up to 3m
Crocodile over 3m
Eland — Cape

Eland — Livingstone
Gemsbok (Oryx)
Giraffe

Hippo

Hyena (Spotted)
Impala

Jackal

Klipspringer

Kudu Bull up to 53’
Kudu Bull over 53’
Mountain Reedbuck
Nyala

Porcupine

Red Hartebeest

Rhino Bull (Starting at)

Roan

Sable up to 40’
Sable over 40’
Vervet Monkey
Warthog

Waterbuck up to 30"
Waterbuck over 30’

Zebra — Burchel

PRICE (USD)
$ 460

$ 560

$ 900

$ 11 000
$ 12 000
$2 650
$1 400
$ 550

$ 1000
$ 550

$ 2 800
$ 4 200
$ 2 400
$ 3500
$ 1400
$ 2 400
$9 000
$3 000
$ 450

$ 150

$ 1300
$ 2 400
$3 000
$ 1300
$ 2 400
$ 250

$ 1400
$ 22 500
$ 6 000
$ 5000
$ 5500
$ 200

$ 400

$ 2 500
$3 000
$1100



PAYMENT TERMS
50% of the daily rates are required to book the hunt and reserve your quota allocation.
50% balance of the daily rates are due no later than 21 days before the start of the hunt.
To confirm elephant hunt quota a 20% deposit on elephant trophy fee is required when you book.

Balance of elephant hunt trophy fee 80% to be paid with the balance of daily rates 21 days before the hunt
or to be paid in cash in camp.

Additional animals you wish to hunt should be paid for via a trophy fee deposit no later than 21 days before
the start of the hunt or via cash in camp.

Unused trophy fee deposits will be refunded within 14 days after the hunt.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Full Trophy fee is payable for killed or wounded animals.

DAILY RATES INCLUDE
Premium Class — luxury accommodation.
Services of trained camp staff including supervisors, cooks, trackers and skinners.
Licensed Professional Hunter/s.
Modern 4 wheel drive vehicles.
Daily cleaning and laundry services.
All meals, snacks, and soft drinks.
Alcohol in moderation.
Field preparation and salting of trophies.
Wi Fi in camp.
Airport transfer from Hoedspruit airport to the hunting area including return to the airport.

Transfer of trophies to the Taxidermist after the hunt for dip and pack.

DAILY RATES DO NOT INCLUDE
Hotel accommodation before, during or after the safari.
Aircraft charters, Commercial flights, Visas and airport taxes.
Vehicle and boat rental other than those used in the safari area.

Dip and pack fees and export of trophies.



